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Eastern Michigan 
University MAGIC 
(Mentorship Access 
Guidance in College)  

Le’Shay Dandridge-Webb ldandridg@emich.edu  734-487-3293 http://www.emich.edu/magic/  

Ferris State University 
Ferris Youth Initiative 

Janette Ward wardj35@ferris.edu 231-591-5962 http://www.ferris.edu/HTMLS/
administration/president/Diver
sityOffice/fofyi/  

Grand Valley State 
University Fostering Laker 
Success 

Jessica Campbell campbej1@gvsu.edu  616-331-8864 http://www.gvsu.edu/cwge/fos
tering-laker-success-167.htm  

Lansing Community 
College 
Fostering Stars Program 

Kaila Herin herink@lcc.edu 517-483-9625 http://www.lcc.edu/supportser
vices/fosteringstars/  

Michigan State University 
FAME Program (Fostering 
Academics Mentoring 
Excellence) 

Andrea Martineau mart1525@msu.edu 517-353-5573 http://spartanyouth.msu.edu/
Resource.aspx?ResourceID=
146  

Northwestern  Michigan 
College 
YourNMC Program 

Susie Greenfelder GreenfelderS@michigan.gov 231-735-3279  

Saginaw Valley State 
University and Delta 
College 
F.A.S.T Program (Fostering 
an Academic Successful 
Transition)  

Abbegail Stemple aestempl@svsu.edu  989-964-2655 http://www.svsu.edu/  
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University of Michigan – 
Ann Arbor 
Blavin Program 

Miriam Connolly mtaylorm@umich.edu 734-936-4830 http://deanofstudents.umich.e
du/blavin  

University of Michigan –
Flint 
M-powering My Success 

Rachel Osmer rosmer@umich.edu  810-762-3219 http://www.umflint.edu/finaid/
mpoweringmysuccess  

Washtenaw Community 
College 
WCC REACH Program 

Kathy Stewart kstewar3@wccnet.edu  734-973-3572 http://www.wccnet.edu/  

Wayne County Community 
College SMART  
(Self-Motivated Advocates 
Realizing their Talents) 

Abbegail Stemple aestempl@svsu.edu  989-964-2655    

Wayne State University 
TIP Program (Transition to 
Independence) 

Marla Garmo marla.garmo@wayne.edu 313-577-0063 http://www.tipwaynestate.org/  

Western Michigan 
University 
Seita Scholarship Program 

Ronicka Hamilton ronicka.hamilton@wmich.edu 269-387-8346 http://wmich.edu/fosteringsuc
cess/  
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